Q3-S158 V3.1E
Specification of CWDM
MUX/DEMUX 1x4/1x8 for BOX
Module
Part Number: AWDR-Cxxx-xxxxx-00
contact@melbye.com.tw    www.melbye.com.tw    Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd.

This Specification is subject to change without notice. Please visit our website www.melbye.com.tw for most
update information and specification. Copyright © 2012 Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AWDL-CM4x-xxxxx-00 1x4 CWDM MUX for BOX Module
AWDL-CD4x-xxxxx-00 1x4 CWDM DEMUX for BOX Module
AWDL-CM8x-xxxxx-00 1x8 CWDM MUX for BOX Module
AWDL-CD8x-xxxxx-00 1x8 CWDM DEMUX for BOX Module
AWDR-Cxx x - xx  x  xx -00
Option A: Connector Type (x)
Option B: CWDM Wavelength (xx), ex: BJ show is 1470nm to 1610nm (x8 channel).
Option C: Fiber Type (x)
Option D: Fiber Length (xx)
Connectors   CWDM Channel # Fiber type Length
□ ━ □□ □ □□
1: SC/PC  1: 1270nm 1: 1270nm 9: 900μm 01: 10 cm
2: SC/APC  2: 1290nm 2: 1290nm 2: 2mm
…
3: LC/PC  3: 1310nm 3: 1310nm 3: 3mm 05: 50 cm
4: LC/APC  4: 1330nm 4: 1330nm
…
7: FC/PC  5: 1350nm 5: 1350nm  10: 1M
8: FC/APC  6: 1370nm 6: 1370nm
…
0: no connector  7: 1390nm 7: 1390nm  15: 1.5M
  8: 1410nm 8: 1410nm
…
  9: 1430nm 9: 1430nm  20: 2M
  A: 1450nm A: 1450nm
…
  B: 1470nm B: 1470nm  90: 9M
  C: 1490nm C: 1490nm
  D: 1510nm D: 1510nm
  E: 1530nm E: 1530nm
  F: 1550nm F: 1550nm
  G: 1570nm G: 1570nm
  H: 1590nm H: 1590nm
  J: 1610nm J: 1610nm
  XX: Customer specified
Option:        A   B    C   D